

THR Announces Special Incentives for Last Week of Saleen 05 Mustang Supercharger Introductory Pricing

THR, the first authorized Private Dealer of the complete Saleen line of Mustang parts and accessories, has announced special discounts on Saleen Mustang Superchargers during this last week of introductory pricing.

(<u>PRWEB</u>) December 27, 2005 -- THR, the first authorized Private Dealer of the complete Saleen line of Mustang parts and accessories, has announced special discounts on Saleen Mustang Superchargers during this last week of introductory pricing.

Current retail pricing is \$4999, and will go up to \$5999 on January 1. THR is offering additional incentives for customers who purchase these Saleen Superchargers during the last week of December. For more details, contact THR direct at 877-50-STANG or visit <u>www.texashotrods.com</u>.

As a complete Saleen dealer, THR offers price match guarantees and customer assistance. "We always focus on making the customer happy. We install what we sell, so we have the expertise to guide our customers through the whole process from purchasing the right parts to installation assistance," says THR President Brian Metzger.

Saleen Mustang, one of the top names in Custom Performance Modifications for Mustangs, has announced that it's introductory pricing for the 2005 Series IV Supercharger will be over on January 1st, 2006. Saleen created a Supercharger system that produces over 400 hp and 420 lb torque. This system is custom made as a direct bolt on for the new 2005 Mustangs, one of the most popular releases in Ford Mustang history.

Saleen Enthusiasts and Mustang Enthusiasts alike will appreciate the easy bolt in installation, quality, and power that the new Saleen Series IV Mustang Supercharger provides.

Whether it's for performance, looks, or speed, THR is a one stop shop for Mustangs.

Liz Metzger 877-507-8264

###



Contact Information Liz Metzger Texas Hot Rods http://www.texashotrods.com 877-507-8264

Online Web 2.0 Version You can read the online version of this press release <u>here</u>.